
 

EMS EDUCATION 

 
 

Date(s) Wkdy Times Course Name  Instructor(s) 

Sep 3 Mon  Labor Day (No Classes)   

Sep 8 Sat 8a-5p EMS Safety (for EMT Academy)  
Becker & 

Young 

Sep 12 Wed 7a-8a CMH EMS Education Advisory Board Meeting 
 

Theron Becker 

Sep 22 Sat 8a-5p Basic Life Support CPR (for EMT Academy)  Brianna Becker 

Oct 5 Fri 9a-5p Clinical Educator Annual Course - Option 1  Theron Becker 

Oct 6 Sat 8a-5p Psychological Trauma in EMS (for EMT Academy)  Morgan Young 

Oct 10 Wed 
10a-
2p 

Competencies Option 1 (Endocrine Emergencies)  Hickory FTOs 

Oct 10 Wed 2p-6p Competencies Option 2 (Endocrine Emergencies)  Hickory FTOs 

Oct 11 Thu 
6p-
10p 

Competencies Option 3 (Endocrine Emergencies) at Stockton 
Ambulance Station  Hickory FTOs 

Oct 13 Sat 9a-5p Clinical Educator Annual Course - Option 2  Theron Becker 

Oct 20 Sat 
10a-
2p 

Competencies Option 4 (Endocrine Emergencies)  Hickory FTOs 

Oct 20 Sat 2p-6p Competencies Option 5 (Endocrine Emergencies)  Hickory FTOs 

Oct 23 & 
25 

Tue & 
Thu 

9a-5p Pediatric Advanced Life Support (for Paramedic Academy)   

Oct 27 Sat 1p-2p Bleeding Control Basic  Theron Becker 

Oct 27 & 
28 

Sat & 
Sun 

8a-5p PreHospital Trauma Life Support  
Becker, Stroud,  

& Young 

Nov 3 Sat 1p-2p Bleeding Control Basic (for EMT Academy)  Theron Becker 

Nov 3 & 4 
Sat & 
Sun 

8a-5p PreHospital Trauma Life Support (for EMT Academy)  
Becker, Stroud,  

& Young 

Nov 6 & 8 
Tue & 
Thu 

9a-5p Geriatric Education for EMS (for Paramedic Academy)  
Becker, Stroud,  

& Young 

Nov 11 & 
12 

Sun & 
Mon 

 Veterans Day (No Classes)   

Nov 17 Sat 
8a-
12p 

Cox Air Care Landing Zone (for EMT Academy)  Shelly Elsey 

Nov 17 Sat 1p-5p Class E Driver and Hazmat Awareness (for EMT Academy)  Theron Becker 

Nov 22 Thu  Thanksgiving Day (No Classes)   

Nov 27 Tue 9a-5p All Hazard Disaster Response (for Paramedic Academy)  Morgan Young 

Nov 28 Wed 8a-5p Hazmat Medic  Michael Schultz 

Nov 29 Thu 8a-5p Hazmat Medic (for Paramedic Academy)  Michael Schultz 

Dec 1 Sat 
8a-
12p 

Traffic Incident Management (for EMT Academy) 
 

Brice Flynn 

Dec 1 & 2 
Sat & 
Sun 

8a-5p Emergency Vehicle Operator Safety (for EMT Academy)  
Becker, Flynn, 

& Stroud 

Dec 4 & 6 
Tue & 
Thu 

9a-5p Tactical Emergency Casualty Care (for Paramedic Academy)  

Becker, 
Liccardi,  
& Stroud 

Dec 8 Sat 
8a-
12p 

Traffic Incident Management 
 

Brice Flynn 

Dec 8 & 9 
Sat & 
Sun 

8a-5p Emergency Vehicle Operator Safety  
Becker, Flynn, 

& Stroud 

Dec 21 Fri 6p EMT and Paramedic Graduation Ceremony   

Dec 25 Tue  Christmas Day (No Classes)   

All courses require completion of a registration application. The link is at the bottom of this announcement.  
Application deadline is two weeks prior to the start date of the course unless otherwise specified. 

All course locations are CMH EMS Headquarters (1525 N Oakland, Bolivar, MO) unless otherwise specified. 

 

For more information: theron.becker@citizensmemorial.com 

To register:  

www.ozarksems.com/education-application.php 
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